Line Set Ticket
VIN Number 1HSHXAHR65J046514 Model 8600 SBA 6X4 Build Date 6/16/2004
Eng Srl Number Y35100503 Model Code RF02700 Order Qty 2
Dealer Number 805051 Order Number/
Suffix
781333 Starting Job
Number
046514

08 0008WCL 1 AIR HORN BLACK
08 0008WLL STD PED MTD CARGO WORK LIGHT
08 0008WPB HEADLIGHTS (2) HALOGEN COMPOSITE AERO                       Yes
Page 1 Copyright © 2005 International Truck and Engine Corporation
08 0008WPH CAB/SUNSHADE CLEARANCE LIGHTS LED AMBER                     Yes
08 0008WTB START MOTOR (LEECE-NEVILLE MS2) O/C                         Yes
08 0008XAH MANUAL-RESET CIRC BREAKERS (MAIN PANEL)                     Yes
08 0508004 BATT BOX 2/3/4 BACK LEFT SIDE FUEL TANK
08 0508011 AIR SOLENOID 7-PAK W/ECU AND J1939
08 0508016 STOP TURN TAIL B/U ON REAR CROSSMEMBER                      Yes
09 0009HAD CHROME GRILLE                                               Yes
09 0009WAY FIBERGLASS TILT FE 3 PIECE
10 0010060 SINGLE COLOR 100 PT SCHEMATIC                               Yes
10 0010210 EMISSION LABELS (FUEL ECONOMY/NOISE)                        Yes
10 0010761 PAINT-BASE COAT/CLEAR COAT 1-2 TONE                         Yes
10 0010ERM 5TH WHL(FONT SL7LWS675024) LIGHT WEIGHT
10 0010WPT MUD FLAP HOLDERS, PNT BLACK 45-DEGREE
10 0010WYY QUALIFICATION ID FOR DIAMOND SPEC                           Yes
10 0040ACM WARTY STD BAS VEH DSPEC 24/200                              Yes
10 0510000 BULK MATERIAL
10 0510002 SERVICE ASM; CAB, DCM, HARNESS, IP
10 0510908 RED EXTENDED LIFE COOLANT EFFECTS                           Yes

10 0595127 T/R DATA, ENGINE TYPE CUMMINS                               Yes
10 0595162 ESC PROG OMIT STOP/TURN DIAGNOSTICS                         Yes
10 0595163 ESC PROG PDL BUZZER                                         Yes
10 0595192 ESC PROG, FUEL TRANSFER PUMP DUAL TANKS                     Yes
10 0595207 ESC PROG, PTO SWITCH CRUISE ENABLER                         Yes
Page 2 Copyright © 2005 International Truck and Engine Corporation
10 0595208 T/R DATA, ENGINE SPEED GAUGE                                Yes
10 0595232 ELECT SYSTEM CONTROLLER ESC2                                Yes
10 0595234 ESC PROG BATT FEED FUES DET #2                              Yes
10 0595249 ESC PROG HEATED MIRROR                                      Yes
10 0595250 ESC PROG WORK LITE W/TIMER/KEYLESS ENTRY                    Yes
10 0595251 ESC PROG PARKING/MARKER W/15AMP FUSE                        Yes
10 0595253 ESC PROG WINDSHIELD WIPER ESC2                              Yes
10 0595273 ESC PROG AIR SUSPENSION DUMP                                Yes
10 0810000 5TH WHL ON RR AXLE CENTERLINE                               Yes
11 0011MDY CLUTCH 15.5" EATON SOLO EP1552
12 0012938 ETHER COLD START EQUIP W/ELECT CAB CTRL
12 0012CVZ CUM ISM-370 385HP @1800 RPM
12 0012THJ FAN DRIVE ON/OFF HORTON (DRIVEMASTER)
12 0012UWE RAD 908" CAC 478"
12 0012UXT 2002 FEDERAL EMISSIONS CUM ISM ENGINES                      Yes
12 0012VBC SINGLE ELEMENT A/CLNR
12 0012WCG HOSE CLAMPS(MINI FLEX SEAL)TYPE                             Yes
12 0012WCT ENG BLOCK HTR & "Y" CORD FOR FUEL HTR
13 0013GHL FULLER FRO-14210C 10-SPD TRANS W/OD
13 0013WAN MANUAL TRANS COOLER - AIR TO OIL
13 0013WAP LUBE PUMP, TRANSMISSION                                     Yes
13 0013WLB TRANS OIL-SAE 50W SYNTHETIC
14 0014862 WARN BUZZ W/P/D LKOUT                                       Yes
14 0014899 HTG CNTRL AIR SUSPN//DUMP                                   Yes
14 0014GGG DS404 40K# TANDEM SGL-RED AXLE
14 0014UNN INTL AIR SUSP-40K  52" SPACING(9.25"RH)
14 0014WLD SYNTHETIC OIL 75W-90 FOR REAR AXLE                          Yes
14 0514007 SEATS & PLATES FWD REAR
14 0514008 SEATS & PLATES REAR REAR
15 0015DPL DUAL 80GAL,160 TL NON POL ALUM 26" R&L
15 0015LGM FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR DAVCO 382
15 0515006 OMIT PRIMARY FUEL FILTER & BASE                             Yes
16 0016000 TRANS COVER, FLOOR MATS, SEALS
16 0016030 CAB CONVENTIONAL
16 0016HBA ENGLISH GA CLUSTER W/ENGLISH SPEEDO
16 0016JNV DRIVER SEAT NAT'L
16 0016PHX PASSENGER SEAT GRA-MAG
16 0016SDS 2-MIRRORS,CONVEX HEAT W/CLRNC BRIGHT
16 0016SDZ MIRROR, CONVEX HOOD MTD RT/LT, BRIGHT
16 0016VBS CENTER STORAGE CONSOLE
16 0016WHJ HOSE CLAMPS(BREEZE)BELLEVILLE WSHR TYPE                     Yes
16 0016WJT INSTR PANEL CENTER SECTION ERGONOMIC                        Yes
16 0016WJU 2 POWER DOOR LOCKS/WINDOWS
16 0016WKB HTR&A/C (INTERNATIONAL BLEND-AIR)
16 0016WKY HVAC FRESH AIR FILTER                                       Yes
16 0016WLE STORAGE POCKET, PASS DOOR                                   Yes
16 0016WRZ CAB INT TRIM - PREMIUM
16 0016WSK CAB REAR AIR SUSPENSION                                     Yes
16 0016XWD EXTERIOR SUNSHADE PAINTED AERO
16 0016ZGM FRAME ACCESS STEP LEFT SIDE FLUSH MTG
16 0516003 CAB ACCESS 2 STEPS PER DOOR REG/EXT CAB
16 0516101 MIRROR, HEATED ALL HEADS                                    Yes
16 0516103 MIRROR, CLEARANCE LIGHTS                                    Yes
16 0516105 MIRROR, BRIGHT FINISHED                                     Yes